===) Schwimmbadbus

Dieburg <> Reinheim

Betreiber: Omnibusbetrieb Winzenholer GmbH & Co. KG, 64846 Grol3-Zimmern

Montag - Freitag

Dieburg  Hochschule Sud
Friedhof
Schiel3mauer
Schlofigarten
Aubergenviller Allee
Reinheim Schwimmbad, Dr.-Kurt Sch. S

Reinheim Schwimmbad, Dr.-Kurt Sch. S
Aubergenviller Allee
SchlofRgarten
Schielmauer
Friedhof
Hochschule Sud

11:30
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:50

14:30
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:50

15:00
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:20

17:00
17:01
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:20

18:00
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:20

19:00
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:19
19:20

Fahrpreis: 2,00 € / Erw - 1,50 € / Kind je Fahrtrichtung

Hier nicht qultig:

Y:\SCHRIFTVERKEHR\Schriftverkehr 2022\2022-03-18 Fahrplan Schwimmbadbus Stadt

DieburgAushangfahrplan




	Aushangfahrplan

