

Schwimmbadbus Dieburg <> Reinheim

Betreiber: Omnibusbetrieb Winzenhöler GmbH & Co. KG, 64846 Groß-Zimmern

Montag - Fr	reitag				
Dieburg	Hochschule Süd	11:30	14:30	17:00	
	Friedhof	11:31	14:31	17:01	
	Schießmauer	11:33	14:33	17:03	
	Schloßgarten	11:34	14:34	17:04	
	Aubergenviller Allee	11:35	14:35	17:05	
Reinheim	Schwimmbad, DrKurt Sch. S	11:50	14:50	17:20	
Reinheim	Schwimmbad, DrKurt Sch. S		15:00	18:00	19:00
	Aubergenviller Allee		15:15	18:15	19:15
	Schloßgarten		15:16	18:16	19:16
	Schießmauer		15:17	18:17	19:17
	Friedhof		15:19	18:19	19:19
	Hochschule Süd		15:20	18:20	19:20

Fahrpreis: 2,00 € / Erw - 1,50 € / Kind je Fahrtrichtung

